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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Twisters * 111.450 27.975 28.325 28.050 27.100

41 2 1T

282 Talia Rapoport 9.500 9.650 9.0509.350

286 Madeline Cogbill 9.275 9.275

284 Brooke Shindo 9.200

275 Saydee Blandini 9.400

253 Charissa Vesurai 9.450

261 Emma Jacobi 9.250

273 Sarah Tannenwald 9.100

277 Natalia Cossio 8.950

2 Gymstars - Stockton * 111.250 27.475 28.525 28.050 27.200

35 1 1T

329 Kalleigh Cox 9.200

368 Arianna Martinez 9.150

337 Julia Delgado 9.125 9.350

338 Hayden Spence 9.625

330 Alexis Barlow 9.475 9.1259.350

332 Kinsey Moccia 9.425

335 Trinity Alfred 9.0259.350

334 Jenni Sakakura 9.050

3 Bay Aerials * 111.100 27.850 28.125 27.550 27.575

13 3T 4T

146 Rachel Wong 9.450 9.375 9.1759.200

145 Keiko Ladrillono 9.250

147 Candice Au 9.150

135 Kristen Jang 9.475 9.125

140 Karina Au 9.275 9.2509.225

136 Sophia Kopania 9.150

4 CYC * 110.025 27.900 27.550 27.550 27.025

52 6 4T

215 Callie Warford 9.400 9.325 9.375

221 Abigail Yeates 9.275 9.100

216 Nikki Warford 9.225 9.000

214 Kate DiBetta 9.150

219 Alexandra Coeshott 9.075

203 Sarah Zeiph 9.075

209 Megan Dodge 9.025

212 Isabella Fonseca 9.000
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

5 Accel * 109.350 27.025 26.875 27.950 27.500

28 8 3

105 Gianna Martino 9.075 8.950 9.225

115 Natalia Nagata 9.050 9.200 9.325

112 Juliana Evans 8.900 9.0759.250

373 Alyssa Draheim 8.725

109 Tessa Quilici 9.375

377 Lucia Herrera-Set 9.200

6 CSC Cambrianna * 108.725 27.250 27.900 26.725 26.850

66 5 6

157 Frida Ramirez 9.200 8.750

163 Haidyn Hider 9.050 9.225 8.950

168 Ava Bryan 9.000 9.150 9.1008.925

152 Laura Bott 9.525

162 Sophie Schwarz 9.0008.850

7 Champion * 106.975 27.500 28.125 25.625 25.725

84 3T 8

193 Morgan Reihl 9.325 9.200 8.5258.500

190 Paige Fritts 9.125 9.450 8.300

191 Katelyn Harris 9.050 9.475 8.500

189 Isabelle Flores 8.9008.625

8 USAEG * 106.475 27.175 27.150 25.975 26.175

77 7 7

300 Jordan Wylie 9.125 9.100 8.850

297 Lorelai Bettencourt 9.050 9.250 8.7008.800

306 Abigail Steeley 9.000 8.6258.550

304 Peyton Evans 8.800

296 Kayliyah Williams 8.625

9 Rising Star * 96.525 26.000 23.550 24.275 22.700

99 9 9

312 Elaina Moncrief 8.900 7.500 8.0008.400

313 Riley Nothelfer 8.825 8.250 7.6007.975

311 Audrey Ebey 8.275 7.800 7.1007.900
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